
 

PIANTATALEE ROTOR 
ROTOR CUTTINGS PLANTER 
WWW.FERRIROTOR.COM 

 
Costruita avvalendosi dell’esperienza di un’azienda leader nel settore vivaistico forestale, la Pianta 
talee Rotor presenta caratteristiche tecniche ideali per una migliore messa a dimora delle talee di 
pioppo o piante similari. La Piantatalee, il cui funzionamento è totalmente meccanico, è formata da 
una struttura portante munita di attacco per sollevatore di II° categoria, portacassette e sedili per 
operatori ed aste tracciafile. Al centro dell’intelaiatura scorre un cingolo scomponibile in numero di 
pattini che permette la messa a dimora delle talee ad una distanza variabile di 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 70 – 
80 – 100 – 140 – 200 – 210 – 400 – 410 – 420 cm. con talee lunghe max. 25 cm., possibilità di 
trapianto fuori terra (2 cm.) o pari terra.  
 
Built using the expertise of a leading company in the field of forestry nursery, the Cuttings Planter 
Rotor presents the ideal technical characteristics for better planting of poplar cuttings or similar 
plants. The Cuttings Planter,  whose operation is fully mechanical, is formed by a supporting structure 
fitted with attachment lift of II ° category, boxes holder and seats for operators and auctions marker. 
At the center of the frame flows a track decomposable in number of skates which allows the planting of 
the cuttings at a variable distance of 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 70 – 80 – 100 – 140 – 200 – 210 – 400 – 410 
– 420 cm. with cuttings long max. 25 cm., possibility of transplant aboveground (2 cm.) or equal earth. 
 
La Piantatalee Rotor è dotata di :                                 The Rotor Cuttings Planter is equipped of :                                                         
 
- Attacco a tre punti di II categoria.                                
- N°2 Sedili per operatori.                                              
- N°2 Porta cassette.                                                       
- N°4 Cassette portatalee.                                              
- N°1 Cassone riserva talee.                                            
- N°12 pattini per piantatalee Ø2,7 cm (opt.Ø4 cm).                  
- N°2 Aste tracciafile regolabili da 2 a 3,5 mt               
          a comando idraulico.                                                           
- N°32 Pattini chiusi.                                                       
- Lunghezza max. talee 25 cm.                                         
 
Dimensioni/Dimensions : 
 
Peso/Weight : 1000 Kg 
Altezza/Height : 1000 mm 
Larghezza/Width : 1950 mm 
Lunghezza/Lenght : 2850 mm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Three point hitch of II category.                            
 - N°2 seats for operators.                               
- N°2 holder boxes.                                
- N°4 bring cuttings boxes.                            
- N°1 reserve cuttings box. 
- N°12 skates for cuttings planter Ø2,7 cm. 
- N°2 auctions marker adjustable from 2 to 3.5 
           mt with hydraulic control. 

- N°32 closed skates.          
- Cuttings max lenght 25 cm. 



 
PLANT BOUTURES ROTOR 
PLANTADOR ROTOR 
WWW.FERRIROTOR.COM 
 
Construit utilisant l'expertise d'une entreprise leader dans le secteur forestier du plants de pépinière, la 
Plant Boutures Rotor présente les caractéristiques techniques idéales pour une meilleure plantation 
de boutures de peuplier ou de plantes similaires. La Plant Bouture, dont le fonctionnement est 
entièrement mécanique, est formé de une structure de support avec l'attaque pour le soulever de II° 
catégorie, support de cassette et les sièges pour les opérateurs et les marqueurs des ventes aux 
enchères. Au centre de la trame circule une piste décomposable du nombre de chaussures qui permet la 
plantation de boutures à une distance variable de 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 70 – 80 – 100 – 140 – 200 – 210 
– 400 – 410 – 420 cm. avec boutures long max. 25 cm., possibilité de transplanter dessus du sol (2 
cm.) ou égale terre.  
 
Construido con la experiencia de una empresa líder en el sector de viveros forestales, la Plantador 
Rotor presenta las características técnicas ideales para la mejor plantación de estacas de álamo o de 
plantas similares. El Plantador, cuyo funcionamiento es totalmente mecánico, está formado por una 
estructura de soporte provista de un acoplamiento para la conexión de la II ° categoría, casete y los 
asientos para los operadores y subastas trazadores.  En el centro de la trama fluye una pista 
descomponible en número de zapatos que permite la plantación de los esquejes en una distancia 
variable de 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 70 – 80 – 100 – 140 – 200 – 210 – 400 – 410 – 420 cm. con esquejes 
largo max. 25 cm., posibilidad de trasplantar por encima del suelo (2 cm.) o igual tierra. 
 
La Plant Boutures Rotor est équipé de :                        El Plantador Rotor tiene :                                                         
 
- Lien à trois points de II catégorie.                                
- N° 2 sièges pour les opérateurs.                                              
- N° 2 support de cassettes.                                                       
- N° 4 cassettes pour les boutures.                                              
- N° 1 boîte de réserve boutures.                                            
- N° 12 chaussures Ø2,7 cm (opt.Ø4 cm).                  
- N° 2 enchères marqueur réglable de 2 à 3,5 mt               
          avec commande hydraulique.                                                           
- N° 32 chaussures fermées.                                                       
- Longueur max. boutures 25 cm.                                         
 
Dimensions/Dimensiones : 
Poids/Peso : 1000 Kg 
Hauteur/Altura : 1000 mm 
Largeur/Ancho: 1950 mm 
Longueur/Longitud : 2850 mm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

- Tres puntos de enganche de categoría II.                            
 - N° 2  asientos para los operadores.                              
- N° 2  portacintas.                              
- N° 4  cajas esquejes .                            
- N° 1  caja reservas esquejes . 
- N° 12 zapatos para los esquejes plantas Ø 2, 
7 cm (opt.Ø4 cm).. - N° 2  marcador de Subastas ajustable 2 a 3,5  
           control hidráulico. 

- N° 32  Zapatos cerrados. 
- Longitud esquejes max. 25 cm. 



 
ROTOR-WEIDEN UND  
PAPPELN-SCHNEIDE 
САЖАЛКА ROTOR 
WWW.FERRIROTOR.COM 

 
Gebaut mit der Expertise eines der führenden Unternehmen in der Baumschule Sektor Forstwirtschaft, 
stellt Rotor-Weiden und Pappelnschneide die idealen technischen Eigenschaften für eine bessere 
Anpflanzung von Pappeln Stecklinge oder ähnlichen Pflanzen. 
Die Rotor-Weiden und Pappelnschneide, durch eine Tragkonstruktion mit einem Verbinder, verbindet 
II. Kategorie, Kassettenhalter, Sitze für Betreiber und Auktionen Marker, eingepasst ist. 
In der Mitte des Rah mens gleite ein Crawler, der die beliebige Anzahl von Klappen, die die 
Bepflanzung des Bohrkleins in einem Abstand von 20 – 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 70 – 80 – 100 – 140 – 200 
– 210 – 400 – 410 – 420 ermöglicht. 
Stecklinge mit einer Länge von Max. 25 cm. Transplantation oberirdisch (2cm) oder Ebenerdig. 
 
Изготовленная, опираясь на опыт компании-лидера в сфере лесного растениеводства, 
Сажалка для саженцев Rotor обладает идеальными техническими характеристиками для 
наилучшей посадки саженцев тополя или других сходных растений. Сажалка имеет вид 
несущей конструкции, оснащенной трехточечной сцепкой  II категории, гнездами для ящиков, 
сиденьями для операторов и штангами для разметки рядов. По центру рамы проходит 
разборное полотно из многочисленных колодок, которое позволяет производить посадку 
саженцев на варьируемом расстоянии 30 – 40 – 50 – 60 – 70 – 80 – 100 – 140 – 200 – 210 – 400 – 
410 – 420 см с саженцами высотой максимум  25 см., с возможностью пересадки над землей (2 
см) или вровень с уровнем почвы.  
 
Die Rotor-Weiden und Pappelnschneide                  Сажалка для саженцев Rotor имеет :                                 
ist ausgestattet mit :  

- Dreipunktaufhängung der II. Kategorie.                                
- N° 2 Sitzen für Betreiber.                                              
- N° 2 Kassettenhaltern.                                                       
- N° 4 Stecklingehalten Kassetten.                                              
- N° 1 Reservebehälter.                                            
- N° 12 Schuhe Ø 2,7cm (opt. Ø 4cm).                  
- N° 2 einstellbare Auktionen Marker              
          (von 2 bis 3,5 m Hydrauliksteuerung).                                                           
- N° 32 geschlossen Schuhe.                                                       
- Max. lange Stecklinge 25 cm.                                         
 
Abmessungen/ Размеры s : 
Gewicht/Вес : 1000 Kg 
Höhe/Высота : 1000 mm 
Breite/Ширина : 1950 mm 
Länge/Длина : 2850 mm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Трехточечную сцепку II  категории.                               
- N° 2 сиденья для операторов.                                             
- N° 2 гнезда для ящиков.                                                      
- N° 4 ящика для саженцев.                                             
- N° 1 резервный ящик для саженцев.                                           
- N° 12 колодок для саженцев Ø2,7 (opt.Ø4). 
- N° 2 штанги для разметки рядов с 
          регулировкой от 2 до 3,5 м. 
 - N° 32 закрытые колодки.                                    
- Максимальная высота саженцев 25 см.                                        


